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1 Item number
2 Description

3 Site

4 UM

5 Time Fence

6 MRP required
7 Master Sched
8 Plan Orders
9 Order Policy
10 Order period
11 Order Quantity
12 Pur/Mfg

13 Mfg LT

14 Min order

15 Max order

16 Order Mult
17 Satety time
18 Satety stock
19 Yield %
20 Routing Code

3.2

3.2

OO O O O

N
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

(qp)

O =Z2EEEEE=E 0= =

%

MRP

MRP
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HTLL
HTL2
HTL3
TLEL
TLE2
TLE3

Order)

Lot)

TLD 36w/std
TLD 18wistd
TLD
TLE 40w
TLE 32w
TLE 22w

3.4

3.2

4. MRP Required /Plan orcer

TLD 36 /33, TLD 36w/54 etc.
TLD 18 /331TLD 18w/54 etc.

All TLD product type

TLE40 /33, TLE 40w/54 etc.
TLE 32W/33, TLE 32w/54 etc.
TLE 22 /33, TLE 22w/54 etc.

ol

Routing Code

(Make to

LFL (Lot for
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1 Item number
2 Description

3 Site

4 UM

5 Time Fence

6 MRP required
7 Master Sched
8 Plan Orders

9 Order Policy
10 Order period
11 Order Quantity
12 Pur/Mfg

13 Mfg LT
14 Min order
15 Max order
16 Order Mult

17 Satety time
18 Satety stock
19 Yield %
20 Routing Code

O O O O

N
Yes/No
Yes/No
Yes/No

(qp]
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%

MRP

MRP
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TLE 32W/54
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Yes
LFL(Lot for Lot)
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No
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. iCalendar Maintenance

TLD

TLE

3.6
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TLD TLE

TLD HTLI11IHTL2, HTL3

TLE TLELITLE2, TLE3

3.7

01/01/39 Frida NawYear's
16/02/99 Tuesday Chinese NewYear's Day
01/03/99 NMbnday Merka Bucka Eﬁ/
06/04/99 Tuesday  Chakri Memori Dalfvlay
13/04/99 Tuesday  Songkarn Festival
14/04/99 Wednesday Songkarn Featival
15/04/99 Thursday Songkarn Featival
01/05/99 Saturday National labour Day
03/05/99 Mbnday National Labour Day(add)
12/08/99 Thursday MMThe Queenl Birthday
23/10/99 Saturday Chulalongkorn day
24/10/99 Sunday End of Buddhist Lent Day
05/12/99 Sunday- HMThe King's Birthda
06/12/99 Monday The King's Birthday(,
10/12/99 Friday Constitution Bay
25/12/99 Saturday X nes Day

26/12/99 Sunday X's mass Day(,

29/12/99 Wednesday NewYear's Be

30/12/99 Thursday NewYeare Ee

31/12/99 Friday NewYear's Be

3.7
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2.1
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2.5

Planned order

DateA

MRP

LFL (Lot for Lot)

(Released date)

(Routing Code)

Released date

Make to Order

MRP
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3.2
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Gantt chart
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Manu. Clip =

1.2

Manufacturing U

(Sale order)
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2.1 (CLIP)

CLIP =
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